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Deferimento preliminar das inscri¢des

N° Campus Candidato Vaga
1 Campus Avancado Catalao ANA GABRIELA ANTONIO RIBEIRO Nivel Médio
2 Campus Avancado Catalao ANNA JULIA DE MORAIS FERREIRA Nivel Médio
3 Campus Avangado Cataldo DANIELLE CHRISTINA SOUTO DAMACENO Nivel Médio
4 Campus Avancado Cataldo DANIELLE DE OLIVEIRA FELIX Nivel Médio
5 Campus Avangado Catalao DEJAINE MARTINS DA SILVA Nivel Médio
6 Campus Avancado Catalao ISMAEL MOREIRA FARIA Nivel Médio
7 Campus Avancado Catalao LUCAS COSTA AIRES Nivel Médio
8 Campus Avancado Catalao LUIZA BANDEIRA LIMA SANTANA Nivel Médio
9 Campus Avangado Cataldo MARIANA ALVES DA SILVA Nivel Médio
10 Campus Avancado Cataldo NATALIA DA COSTA GONCALVES Nivel Médio
Nivel
11 Campus Avangado Cataldo DEUZELITA CORREIA MACHADO GOMES Superior
Nivel
12 Campus Avancado Catalao EVANDO OTAVIO LEITE MORAIS Superior
Nivel
13 Campus Avangado Cataldo HEITOR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Superior

Campus Avangado
14 Hidrolandia ADRIELLE ALCANTARA BARROS Nivel Médio

Campus Avancgado
15 Hidrolandia ALANA KAROLYNE NEVES BARBOSA Nivel Médio

Campus Avangado
16 Hidrolandia CAROLINA SOARES DOS SANTOS Nivel Médio

Campus Avancgado
17 Hidrolandia DANIELLA SOUZA MARQUES Nivel Médio

Campus Avangado
18 Hidrolandia JOAO LUCAS AVELINO FERREIRA Nivel Médio

Campus Avancado
19 Hidrolandia JULIA DE LIMA GOES Nivel Médio



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Campus Avancgado
Hidrolandia

Campus Avangado
Hidrolandia

Campus Avancgado
Hidrolandia

Campus Avangado
Hidrolandia

Campus Avancgado
Hidrolandia

Campus Avangado
Hidrolandia

Campus Avancado Ipameri
Campus Avangado Ipameri
Campus Avancado Ipameri
Campus Avangado Ipameri
Campus Avancado Ipameri
Campus Avangado Ipameri
Campus Avancado Ipameri
Campus Avangado Ipameri

Campus Avancgado Ipameri

Campus Avangado Ipameri

Campus Avancgado Ipameri
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

JULIANY MARTINS ALVES

MAISA CAMPOS DA SILVA ARAUJO

PAMELA BRAUNA GOMES

PEDRO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO LIMA FERNANDES

RYAN CAMILO DA SILVA ROSA

TALITA OLIVEIRA SILVA

AMANDA ALVES

ANA CLARA BATISTA DA SILVA

CAMILA VAZ DA SILVA

DAVI ELIAS BATISTA DE DEUS

EDUARDO RODRIGUES CIRINO CAVALCANTE
ELIS REGINA MARTINS OLIVEIRA

FELIPE VAZ LIMA

GABRIELY CRISTINY ALVES

LAYSA TAVARES DE MELO

CINTHYA DA FONSECA BASILIO

WILSIONE DE JESUS MENDES SILVEIRA
ALICIA RODRIGUES BUENO

ALLAN BISPO DOS SANTOS

ALLAN VICTOR DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ TEIXEIRA DE AMARAL
ANNA CLARA MADUREIRA PASSOS
ANNA CLARA SIQUEIRA SILVERIO DOS REIS
BRUNA CASTRO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
DEBORA FERNANDES LIMA

FELISMAR TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS ALVES
GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS ALVES
HAVYLLA SUYANNE DE SOUZA ALVES
HELOISE BRESSIANI MELO

INGRID EMANUELLE DIAS

KAUE FERNANDES MOREIRA

LARA LIMA DE SOUZA TAVARES

LARISSA SOUZA SANTOS

Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos
Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos

Campus Campos Belos
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

LEANDRO TORRES DE SOUSA

LETICIA MADUREIRA ARAUJO CARDOSO
LISE DE OLIVEIRA GERMANO

LUCAS APARECIDO DA SILVA
MARCELLA SANTOS ALVES ROCHA
MARIA ANTONIA DA SILVA ARRUDA
MARIA LUIZA BISPO TORRES

MARIA LUIZA DE MOURA RIBEIRO FERNANDES
PHILLIPI JESUS CARDOSO

SABRINA BARBOSA DE SOUSA
SUZANNE FELIX COSTA

TALYTA GABRIELA SOARES GARCIA
VITORIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

WILLIAN SILVA TORRES

AMANDA DIAS BARBOSA

CLEITON GONCALVES COSTA

GINNA KARLA TORRES DE SOUZA

LUDIELY DA SILVA LEITE OLIVEIRA

MARIA LUIZA LUCIANO DA SILVA SOUZA

PHELIPE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS ALVES

RHEBECA OLIVEIRA MENDONCA

ROZIVANIA MOREIRA DOS REIS

VILMA HELLEM DA COSTA PEREIRA

AMANDA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO

ANA CAROLINA SOUZA PARREIRA

DHIELY PAULA PORTILHO RODRIGUES
EDUARDO AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
EMANUELLA DE SOUZA SILVA

EMANUELLA PRISCILLA MAGALHAES GOMIDES
GUILHERME MONTEIRO MARQUES MENEZES
JAMILLY VITORIA ARAUJO CARDOSO

MARIA EDUARDA ARRIEL DE MELO

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres
Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Ceres

Campus Cristalina
Campus Cristalina
Campus Cristalina

Campus Cristalina

Campus Cristalina

Campus Cristalina

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA ALVES
MARIA EDUARDA PESSOA PACHECO
RAYANE FERREIRA DA SILVA CESARIO
SARA YANNE MATOS DE ALENCAR
SARAH VITORIA CORREIA DE DEUS
THAMIRYS AZEVEDO QUEIROZ
THAYANNE DA SILVA SANTOS

TIAGO CARVALHO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA BENTO

DANYANNE KRISTHIELLY DA SILVA

DEBORA GOMES LOPES

EVA RAIMUNDA PEREIRA

GRAZIELLY DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

JULIANA CARNEIRO VIEIRA

LETICYA MONTEIRO DE SOUSA

MARCIO GOMES DA SILVA JUNIOR

MARIA RAQUEL MARTINS DA SILVA

MARLENE APARECIDA PARREIRA

PAULA NARDEY MORIZ DE VASCONCELOS

PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS DA SILVA

THIAGO BARBOSA COSTA

VINICIUS BERNARDES DE FARIAS SILVA
ANA LUIZA MELO BARBOSA

GABRIELLY SANTANA BARBOSA
ISABELLA BATISTA DE SOUZA

JHENIFER DA SILVA CHIAPINOTTO

JULIANA MIRANDA SILVA

LEONARDO APARECIDO DE FARIA LEMOS

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Campus Cristalina
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipora
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipora
Campus Ipord
Campus Ipora

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipora

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipord

Campus Ipord

Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

RENATA MARIA MOREIRA GONCALVES
ANNA CLARA LIMA FERREIRA

BIANCA SILVA CUSTODIO

DANIEL AUGUSTO VILELA ALVES
GABRIEL AZEVEDO ALVES

GUSTAVO AGUIAR DE MORAES CUNHA
JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
KARLLA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

KELLY NAIARA DO NASCIMENTO

MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUSA E SILVA DIAS
MARIA EDUARDA MENDONCA LAGARES
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA ANSELMO
RUBIA CARDOSO SILVA

THAIS CRISTINA OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

VITOR HUGO FERREIRA

ERICA LEMES DE SOUSA

EUNICE DOS SANTOS SILVA

JANIA

LILIANA SANTOS SILVA DE QUEIROS

MATEUS DE SOUSA PERES

SARAH NASCIMENTO SANTANA

SHEYLA RODRIGUES FERREIRA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

VALERIA ALVES OLIVEIRA MENDES
ARTHUR GABRIEL VIEIRA SANTOS
CAMILA ALVES DE BRITO

CAUA GAUSS DO CARMO FERACIOLI
CAUA GAUSS DO CARMO FERACIOLI
DAVID GERMANO DOS SANTOS

DEIVID HENRIQUE INACIO DE ARAUJO
GABRIELLY SILVA MENEZES DO BRASIL
HIGOR TELLES MENEZES

KAUAN VITOR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio



145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos
Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Morrinhos

Campus Posse

LARISSA MACHADO LEAL

LIVIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA ELIAS
LUIZ GONZAGA LEITE NETO

MARIA HEDUARDA FILHA DA SILVA
RENNER INACIO DA COSTA
TAYNNA CRISTINY DE SOUSA SILVA

WITNAN MILHOMEM LIMA

ADRIANO COSTA ARAUJO MORAIS

ALESSANDRA DAS GRACAS DANTAS DE CARVALHO

ANA BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA ELIAS

ANDREZA GOMES CHAVES

ANGEL RODRIGUES FERREIRA

ANNELYSE CRISTINE FERREIRA SANTOS

BRENNDA VITORIA RODRIGUES GOUVEA

DENISE DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

EMANUELLE VICENTE SILVA

EMILY CASTILHO SILVA

GIOVANA CANDIDA MARQUES

JAKELLINE SOUSA LOPES

JORDANA GABRIELA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

LARISSA DIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

PAMELA MARIA HIGINO RESENDE

PAULO VINICIUS ATAIDES DE ARAUJO

RAQUEL SOARES DO NASCIMENTO BORGES

SABRINA SOARES NUNES

SUELEN PIRES DE SIQUEIRA

ADRYANNE RODRIGUES DA CONCEICAO

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse
Campus Posse

Campus Posse

Campus Posse

Campus Posse

Campus Posse

Campus Posse

Campus Posse

Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde
Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

ANA CLARA DE SOUSA BASTOS

ANA LAURA DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEREDO
ANDRESSA NEVES LOPES

ANGEL ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

ANNA CLARA BARBOSA SOUSA
CARLOS HENRIQUE BRASIL DE SOUZA
EMILY CHRISTINE COSTA

GABRIEL BARBOSA DA SILVA
GEISYELLE DA COSTA SILVA
GEOVANA PEREIRA DA MATA

ISA MARIA RIBEIRO

JULY MARIA DE ALMEIDA

LAYLLA VITORIA BARBOSA DE SOUSA
MARIA EDUARDA BRASIL DE SOUZA
MARIA EMILIA DE JESUS SILVA

PAULO CHALEGRE DE OLIVEIRA NETO

TAYLANNE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

ANA PAULA VIEIRA SANTOS

DANIELY DINIZ BERCA

LAYSA DE OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS

LUIS GUSTAVO BRITO OLIVEIRA

SAMYRES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ADRIELE GERMANA ALVES

ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO ALVES EUFRAZIO

CLAUDIANE LUZIA DA SILVA

ELISMARIA FERREIRA DE SANTANA DE BRITO
ESTHER FERREIRA DA SILVA RAMOS
JESSICA SILVA DOS SANTOS

JULIA GABRIELA DE MATOS FERREIRA
LETICIA SILVA LIMA

MARIELLY SOARES DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS DIAS

THAYANE FERNANDES MENDONCA

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio
Nivel Médio

Nivel Médio



206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

VANUSA ARAUJO SILVERIO

ADRIANA BERNARDES DE JESUS

ALEANDRA PROTO SOUZA

ALESSANDRA DE LIMA RIBEIRO

ALEXANDRE ANTONIO JOSE MARTINS

ANA CAROLINA GOMES

ANA CLAUDIA GOMES VIEIRA

ANDRESSA ROSSI DA SILVA

ANNY ELLEN DE SOUSA ALVES

ANTONIO ALVES MARTINS

BRUNA SILVA MORAES

CRISTIANE ROCHA DOS SANTOS

CYNTHIA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

DANNIELLY FERNANDES VALVERDE

DORA LETICIA PEREIRA SANTOS

FABIO ALVES LEAO

GIOVANNA DANTAS LIMA

HELEN CRISTINA CRISOSTOMO DE FREITAS

HELEN CRISTINE DA SILVA CRUVINEL

INGRID MICHELLE BORGES

ISABELLA LEAO RIBEIRO

JAILIS DOURADO

JESSICA GONCALVES DE LIMA

JOAO VICTOR ANDRADE DE AQUINO SARAIVA

Nivel Médio
Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior



230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

JOSE EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA GADELHA

JULIELI HORN GUERREIRO CAMPOS

KAITY APARECIDA BORGES

LARA LOUISE SILVA

LARISSA BATISTA GOUVEIA

LILIANA BARBOSA BRUNO

LORRANE SOARES DO SANTOS

LUANA ALMEIDA SOUZA

LUCAS DUARTE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS DANTAS QUEIROZ

MARI MAGGIE DE JESUS ISHII

MARIA EDUARDA SOARES ALVES

MAYSA RODRIGUES BISPO

MICAELE GOMES CABRAL

MIRELLY DE MEDEIROS CORREA

MIRNA DE SOUZA SILVA

NATALIA PERES DE SOUZA

NATHALIA DIAS DOS SANTOS

RAIANE ALVES MARTINS

ROGERIO MARTINS DE FREITAS

ROMARITO FREITAS DA SILVA

SABRINA FARIA REZENDE

SABRYNA PAULA DO PRADO

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel
Superior

Nivel



253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

2717

278

279

280

281

282

283

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde

Campus Rio Verde
Campus Trindade
Campus Trindade
Campus Trindade
Campus Trindade
Campus Trindade

Campus Trindade

Campus Trindade

Campus Trindade
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai
Campus Urutai

Campus Urutai

Campus Urutai

Campus Urutai

Campus Urutai

Campus Urutai

Campus Urutai

SERGIO SOUZA NOVAK

SKARLLETHY NAYARA MARIA ALVES SILVEIRA MENDES DA

SILVA

STELA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

VITORIA DE VASCONCELOS KRETSCHMER
EMILY REBECA MARTINS BARROS

EMRICK AUGUSTO BORGES ALMEIDA
MARIANA MONTEIRO SILVA

MEIRILINDA SANTOS SILVA

STEFANE AMARO DE SALES

VIVIANE KELLY SOARES DA SILVA

FERNANDO SOUZA FURTADO CARRILHO

JORGE HERALDO SOUSA E ROSA

AMABILE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO NASCENTE

AMANDA STTEFANY ANDRADE CARNEIRO
ANA BEATRIZ MARQUES GOMES

ANA JULYA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
ANDRESSA DAMASIO FERREIRA E SILVA
DIOGO RODRIGUES SILVA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

JULIELY DE MORAES FERREIRA

JULIO RAFAEL ASSUNCAO DE FARIA

LIA GONZAGA AVILA

LORRAYNE FRAGAS MENDES
MICKAELLY CRISTINA SIQUEIRA
NARDELY BERTOLDO DE ATAIDES

SAMUEL MARTINS BARBOSA

ALEX COSTA DE SOUSA

AMANDA DE AVILA PIRES

BIANCA ALVES CAETANO

DEBORAH VAZ SANTANA

ECLEA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
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EDUARDO ALCEBIADES RIBEIRO

EMANUEL CHARLES CARDOSO DA SILVA

GABRIEL COSTA SILVA

GILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

HUGO DE SOUSA CAMPOS

ITALO NASCIMENTO FREITAS

JAKQUELINE SOUSA LOPES

JAQUELINE SOUZA MORENO

JOAO VICTOR ASSUNGCAO DE FARIA

JULIANA CARLA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

LAURA BRUNA APARECIDA SILVA

LEONARDO ALMEIDA GUERRA DOS SANTOS

LYANDRA FONSECA PEREIRA

MARCIEL JOSE PEIXOTO

MARINA CARVALHO VALLEJO

MYRIAN CRISTINA SILVA

PATRICIA DA CRUZ CAIXETA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DA CUNHA FELICIO

PRISCILA DA CRUZ CAIXETA

ROSANE SILVA VIEIRA ARANTES

TAYNARA GABRIEL FERREIRA DA CUNHA

THAIS LEANDRA DO PRADO SOARES TORRES

THAMYRES VELOSO BORGES

THIARLEN MARINHO DA LUZ
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